2 2 8 03 7 PLOT AVERAGE

St Mary’s , OH Auglaize | Doug Wilker

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE 05/25/23
HARVEST DATE 11/01/23
PLANTING POPULATION 36,000
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE Conventional
RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT
CK AVERAGE A639-40VT2RIB
PLOT AVERAGE
AgriGold A639-40VT2RIB VT2RIB
7 AgriGold AB36-1TVT2RIB VT2RIB
10 AgriGold A636-16VT2RIB VT2RIB
5 AgriGold AB639-40VT2RIB VT2RIB
8 AgriGold A639-03VT2PRO VT2Pro
4 AgriGold AB642-05VT2RIBD1 DGVT2PRIB
6 AgriGold A643-52VT2RIB VT2RIB
AgriGold AB639-40VT2RIB VT2RIB
n AgriGold A642-76VT2RIB VT2RIB
1 AgriGold AB644-64VT2PRO VT2Pro
2 AgriGold A645-16VT2RIB VT2RIB
3 AgriGold A645-22TRC Trecepta
9 AgriGold A646-30VT2RIB VT2RIB

AgriGold A639-40VT2RIB VT2RIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

2241

234.8

210.0

2406

2268

2412

2376

256.4

1355

2701

2523

2422

220.8

2352

N/A

N/A

30.0"

14
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

22410

234.76

210.02

240.61

226.83

24123

237.60

256.40

135.54

270.0

252.32

24223

220.80

235.20




